
 

 

 

 

 

 

Number of seats filled against seats reserved for various 

categories  Academic Year 2023-24 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Director 

ASM’s IPS 

 

Category 

 

OPEN 

 

  SC 

 

  ST 

 

VJ/DT 

 

NTB 

 

NTC 

 

  NTD 

 

SBC 

 

OBC 

 

Total 

No. of 

Students 

 

107 
 

  44 
 

   1 
 

2 
 

     7 
 

     5 
 

    6 
 

4 

 

 30 
 

206 
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